Ky0Ook Poccun o cnopTuBHOMY OPHMEHTHPOBAHUIO
r. Ilensa
Kpocc — actaderta — 2 yenoseka 08300618111

INPOTOKOJ PE3YJIBTATOB OCTA®PETBI

KeHIMHDBI
Ne daMmnmsi, MMsI
1
5101 JlasapemBa VpwuHa

5102 BomTora AJjleKcaHIpa
5103 Jlazapesa lVpuHa
5104 BowTora AJjleKcaHIpa

6001 Mopozora IlonmHa
6002 Ycora Hnus
6003 Moposzora llonmHa
6004 Ycoma nusa

5801
5802
5803
5804

BynuukoBa nusa
Bopmucosa Japesa
BynouukoBa nusa
Bopucora [Jlapbsa

6301
6302
6303
6304

KnumMmoukmua Codpesa
Kypoukmua Onmsa
KnumoukmHa Codesa
KypouxkmHa [Onma

6101
6102
6103
6104

CkaukoBa TaTbsgaHa
Kanmumua Jlnnma
CkaukoBa TaTbsgaHa
Kanmuumua Jinnmda

5601
5602
5603
5604

EBmokmmMmoBa Codus
Berza TaTesaHa
EsnoxmuMmoBa Codusa
Berza TaTbsaHa

5401
5402
5403
5404

Crnenko BuxkTopmsa
KopMmmnmieHa Japba
Crlenko BukTopuda
KopMmmnmieHa JJapba

5501 MenkoBa BiamuciaBa
5502 MypeicuHa Buka
5503 MenkoBa BilammuciaBa
5504 MypricuHa Buka

5901
5902
5903
5904

Bopucosa CeeTiaHa
Bonkora OJabra
Bopucora CseTJjiaHa
Bonkora OJbra
10

6401

[looBankoBa ExaTepuHa

10.05.2024r.

KonnexkTns

obJ1.
obJt.
obJI.
obJI.

BopoHexckasa
BopoHexckasa
BopoHexckasa
BopoHexckasa

CankT-IleTepbypr
CankrT-IleTepbyprT
CankT-lleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr

H H HH

obJt.
obJ1.
obJI.
obJI.

Benroponckasa
Benroponckasa
Benroponckasa
Benroponckas

CankT-IlleTepOypr
CaukT-lleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr

H H HH

obJI.
obJI.
obJI.
obJI.

BopoHnexckasa
BopoHnexckasa
BopoHexckasa
BopoHexckasa

CaukT-lleTepbypr
CaukT-lleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr

H H HH

obJ1.
obJI.
obJI.
obJI.

YJapSHOBCKAsA
YJIbSHOBCKAasa
YJIbSHOBCKAasa
YJIbSHOBCKAasa

obJ1.
obJI.
obJI.
obJ1.

[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa

obJ1.
obJ1.
obJI.
obJ1.

[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa

l[lenseHckasa o0OJ.

6402
6403
6404
11
5201
5202
5203
5204

MujioBaHoOBa
[looBaJIKOBa
MusioBaHoOBa

Mapusa
ExaTepuHa
Mapusa

[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa
[leH3eHCKasa

obJI.
obJI.
obJI.

MamnenueBa 3JjaTa
T'oonerckasa Oabra
MaJsenuieBa 3JaTa
T'omyerckasa OJjibra

CaukT-lleTepbypr
CankrT-lleTepbyprT
Cankr-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr

H H HH

KBan

MC
MC
MC
MC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC

HHH H

MC

MC

MC
MC
MC
MC

I'pP

2000
1991
2000
1991

2005
2001
2005
2001

2003
1995
2003
1995

2005
2004
2005
2004

1998
1998
1998
1998

2005
1994
2005
1994

2003
2005
2003
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004

1977
1981
1977
1981

1990
1983
1990
1983

1997
1990
1997
1990

Bpems:
Ha sTane

00:09:12
00:09:56
00:11:48
00:10:52

00:09:53
00:09:37
00:11:57
00:11:55

00:10:15
00:09:28
00:11:56
00:12:44

00:11:19
00:11:24
00:12:48
00:13:26

00:11:33
00:11:36
00:13:22
00:13:04

00:10:20
00:11:30
00:15:39
00:12:52

00:10:21
00:13:01
00:13:41
00:14:34

00:10:57
00:12:406
00:14:47
00:15:36

00:14:35
00:16:12
00:18:38
00:16:26

00:15:07
00:28:58
00:09:59
00:09:24

00:11:53
3.13.12.2
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10:
19:
31:
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44

11:
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35:
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11:
:23:
36:
49:

10

50

10

10:
:23:
38:
54:

14:
30:
49:
05:
15:

44

12
08
57
49

53
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15
43
39

19
44
32
59

33
10
32
37
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30
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22
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12
5301 odmmaTora EjeHa
5302 Bopucosa Mapusa
5303 dumnarora EjeHa
5304 Bopucosa Mapwusa

13
5701 HepxaBuHa AHHa
5702 Kyctora Mapusga
5703 IHOepxaBMHa AHHAa
5704 Kycroma Mapwusa

14
6201 CrizoHeHko Codusa
6202 Myp3uHa AHacTacusa
6203 CrizoHeHkKO Codusa
6204 MypsauHa AHacTacus

TJIaBHBEIM CyIObs
T'JIaBHEI CeKpeTapb

My:KYMHBI

Ne PaMunmsi, MMsS

101 ManeruH WUiabga
102 KysnemorB Muxamni
103 MagaeiTuH Wned
104 KyJemoB Mmxami

1101 Kympsasuer Huxomnan
1102 JlormHOB Branucias
1103 Kympsasuer Huxomam
1104 JlormHOB Branucias

1301 PommoHOB Borman
1302 MapTHHOBCKUIM Bsuecias
1303 Pommonor Bormau
1304 MapTHHOBCKUM Bguecias

301 MaJsenuer Bitammciias
302 Komapor Kupuii
303 MaJsmemer Bjamnmciiap
304 Komapor Kupwmii

401 HoBukOB JleoHUD
402 MacmnoBckuit IMUTPUN
403 HoBuKOB JleoHUD
404 MacsoBCkMi IMUTPUI

901 ImpuxoB AJIEKCaHIP
902 MensgHuUeB Makcum
903 lmpukoB AJIEKCAHIP
904 MensuuerB Maxcum

1501 Anpgpeer lBax
1502 Mockor Mropsb
1503 Anpgpeer lBax
1504 Mockor Mropsb

1001 HoTenMUBH VBaH
1002 KpanmHoB KOHCTaHTHUH
1003 MoTHIIMULH VBaH
1004 KpasmHoB KoHCTaHTUH

1601 PoMaHOB AJIEKCaHIP
1602 Cuusarmu Cepren
1603 PomaHOB AJyiekCaHOp
1604 Cwunusaruu Ceprent

Benroponckasa o6J.
Benroponckasa oOJI.
Besnroponckas o6Jl.
Benropoxnckas o6JI.

BopoHexckasa oO6JI.
BopoHexckasa o0O0JI.
BopoHexckasa o0OJI.
Boporexckas o00JI.

CaukT-lleTepbypr
CankT-IleTepbypT
CaHkT-IleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepOypr

H H HH

KonnexkTns

BopoHexckasa oO6JI.
BopoHexckasa o0O0JI.
BopoHrexckasa o0OJI.
BopoHexckas o06JI.

CankT-IlleTepbypr
CaHkT-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepOypr
CankT-IleTepOypr

H H HHd

CankT-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr
Caukr-IlleTepbypT
CaukT-lleTepbypr

H H HH

MockoBCcKasa oOJ.
MockoBCckas ofOJI.
MockoBCkas ofJI.
MockoBCkas ofJI.

Benroponckas o0J.
Benroponckasa o0J.
Benroponckas o06J.
Benroponckasa oOJI.

[leuseHckasa o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o6JI.
[len3eHckas o6JI.
[len3eHCcKkas oOJI.

CaHkT-IlleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepOypr
CankT-IleTepOypr
CaukT-IlleTepOypr

H H HH

BopoHexckasa o0OJI.
BopoHnexckasa o0OJI.
BopoHexckasa o6OJI.
BopoHexckasa o6JI.

[lenzeHckas o0OJI.
[len3eHckasa o6JI.
[len3eHckas o06JI.
[len3eHckas o06JI.
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3.13.12.2

00:
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: 37
247
17
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:02

3.13.12.2
00:10:406
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00:11:54
3.13.12.2
00:13:09

YecHokoB B.B.

Mammmuaa E.M.
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17
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11
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49
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01
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09:
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32:
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10:
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31:
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44
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10:
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Bpems:
KOMaHJE!

40
36
53
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45
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10
2101
2102
2103
2104

11
801
802
803
804

12
601
602
603
604

13
1401
1402
1403
1404

14
701
702
703
704

15
501
502
503
504

16
2001
2003

17
201
202
203
204

18
1201
1202
1203
1204

19
1701
1702
1703
1704

20
1801
1802
1803
1804

21
1901
1902
1903
1904

T'JIaBHBI
T'JIaBHBI

[IEIXxyHOB IMUTPUNI
Ansabrer KoHCTaHTHUH
[IEIXyHOB IOMUTPUNI
Ansabrer KoHCTaHTUH

Kazaunwmu OJer
Pooun AnexcaHOp
Kazauuu Ogjer
Pomnvu AjsexkcaHIp

Txauer IaHUI
Bopucos AjexcaHIp
Tkauer aHum
Bopucor AjnexcaHOp

MenxosB JaHUMII
TpymmH AJekcen
MenkosB JaHUMII
TpymmH AJlekcen

Hexpacor Cepren
Bapunos AJIeKCaHIpP
Hexpacos Cepren
Bapunos AJIEKCaHIP

Bamnamor Cepren
T'yMaHKOB AJiekcen
Banamos Cepren
I'yMaHKOB AJleKCcel

lleunkxos Cepren
lNleunkos Ceprent

[lonsaxkos IMUTPUM
TonyneBCcKkul EBTeHUN
[Tonaxors IOMUTPUN
TomneBckull EBTeHUN

JepryHos KoHCTaHTMH
MyHKMH AJIeKCcen
OepryHoB KoHCTaHTHUH
MyHKMH AJieKcel

Myukue TuMmyp
Jinbanos PomaH
MymxkuH TuMyp
JinubanoB PomaH

I'vyumuH EBTeHuM
JIymHMKOB AHIOpeMn
I'vyuuH EBTeHumn
JlymHMkOoB AHOpen

Bopnaues Cepren
JlasapeB AJekcen
Bopnauer Cepren
JlazapeB AJekcen

cynbs
CeKpeTapb

r. CaHkT-lleTepOypr
r. CaHkT-lleTepOypr
r. CaHkT-lleTepOypr
r. CaHkrT-lleTepOypr

Pecn. Mopnosusa
Pecn. Mopnosusa
Pecn. Mopmoeusa
Pecn. MopnoBusa

Benroponckasa o6JI.
Benroponckasa oOJI.
Benroponckasa oOJI.
Benropoxnckas o6JI.

[leuseHckasa o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o06JI.
[leuseHckasa o06J.

YIbsgHOBCKas oOOJI.
YnbsgaHOBCKas oOOJI.
YnbsaHOBCKas oOOJI.
YnbpsgHOBCKas 0OJI.

[len3eHckas oO6JI.
[leuseHckasa o06JI.
[leu3eHckasa o06J.
[len3eHckasa o06JI.

MockoBckasa oOJI.
MockoBCckasa oOJI.

CaukT-lleTepbypr
Cankr-lleTepbypr
Cankr-lleTepbypr
CankT-IlleTepbypr

H H HH

[len3eHckas o6JI.
[len3eHckas o6JI.
[leu3eHckasa o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o6JI.

[len3eHckasa o06JI.
l[lenseHckasa o0OJ.
l[lenseHckasa oOJI.
[leuseHckasa o6JI.

[len3eHckas o6JI.
[lenseHckasa o0OJ.
l[lenseHckasa o0OJ.
[len3eHckasa o06JI.

[len3eHckas o6JI.
[len3eHCcKkas o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o6JI.
[leuseHckasa o6J.

KMC
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KMC
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KMC
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KMC
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KMC
MC
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KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC
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MC
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MC

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MC

MC

H H H H

KMC

KMC

2003 00:10:21
2001 00:10:36
2003 00:13:03
2001 00:12:41

1991 00:10:41
1989 00:12:00
1991 00:12:15
1989 00:14:24

2003 00:10:39
1990 00:11:58
2003 00:13:13
1990 00:13:38

2005 00:11:21
1976 00:13:05
2005 00:14:48
1976 00:14:26

1987 00:14:19
1989 00:12:31
1987 00:14:49
1989 00:12:58

1986 00:14:31
1980 00:14:58
1986 00:16:44
1980 00:16:38

1990 00:11:15
1990 00:25:45

1994 00:09:44
1997 00:09:50
1994 00:11:15
1997 6.7.2

2004 00:10:01
1987 00:10:45
2004 00:12:04

1987 3.13.12.2
1984 3.13.12.2
2005 3.13.12.2
1984 00:16:01
2005 3.13.12.2
2002 00:10:15
2003 3.13.12.2
2002 00:13:51
2003 00:15:59
2005 00:11:31
1999 3.13.12.2
2005 00:15:43
1999 00:16:20

YecHokoB B.B.
Mammmuaa E.M.
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